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Red Division

Accessory Naviculars
*Carpet

K Town 511 24 FD
BOOMER SOONERS

Blue Division

FSU 8

Lions Mafia
LaFamilia
Alcoholic 24/7

White Division

Taylor Eras

Ham

Juggernauts
RoyalThunderChief

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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